OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mazas sacensibas

Mol 1]2]34]5]6]7]8]9]10[11]12[13]14115]16117 18] +- | Sum]
Par 3/4/3/4,/3/3/3/3/3/3 4,3 5 /|3|3 |3 4|3 60

1 mario 3|53 |43 4 3143 /4|4 7 4 3|4 6|3 +12| 72
2 kiks |4 6 36 4 45 4 4 3|4 4,9 34|34 4 +18 78
3 paips |47 3/ 7/3/6 5 6 4 4|4 4,7 5 4,5 5| 3|+26 86

Mazas sacensibas ¢ 16.07.2024 20:08 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2982966
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2982966

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 ]2]3]4 56708910 1112]13 114 ]15 1617 18 [Tot B
Par 3/4,3 4,3/|3/|3/3 /33|43, 53 3 3|43 60

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

37, 6

7 |16

1

2 |1
1
1

3
1
3

14

4

573347 5 |43 4 33 4|4 7.7
151171139 | 3 | 2 12|18
1 2 |3
2 1 3|1 3
3 2
1 1
1

Mazas sacensibas ¢ 16.07.2024 20:08 (2)
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3.7, 4 | 5 |33|78.7
6 |10 11| 5 |18.7
1 1|12 19 |35%
2 |1 1|1| 20 37%
1 1 10 19%
4 7%
1 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2982966

